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NOTICE

I RAGHBENDRA KUMAR
PRIYADARSHI R/o Vill-
Mainpura,  Po.-Mainpura
Chanda, Ps-Kaler, Tehsil-
Arwal, Dist.-Arwal, Bihar
Changed our minor sons
name-ANJISHNU to AN-
JISHNU KUMAR form to-
day for all future purpose.
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Morethan BE"*Compames BBD UNIVERSITY

have already hired our Students!

BBD UNIVERSITY
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Engineering *
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Education 5

Dental Science *

Computer B
Applications
Management .
Applied Sciences

* HotelManagement «

Architecture

Sciences

LR G1eTs (e Ts EX=Ts [TRI4N (4 Year Course & 1 Year Rotatory Internship)

Legal Studies

Host University for
A KHELO

/> INDIA

Humanities & Social

Ph.D.in all Disciplines

Grao
::olelonEy BDS Jicor0seas | M.D.S/Ph.D
In all 9 Specialties

BBDITM | AKTUCODE- 054 | www.bbdnitm.ac.in
B.TECH [CSE, CSE(AI&ML), CSE(DS),IT, ECE, ME, EE,CE]

MBA & M.TECH

BBDNIIT | AKTUCODE- 056 | www.bbdniit.ac.in

B.TECH [CSE,IT,ECE, EE, ME,CE] M.TECH, MBA
B.PHARM. M.PHARM. D.PHARM BTEUP CODE-2746

amazon

B Microsoft

Google
Infosys

BBD City, Faizabad Road, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226028 India.
§ @lkobbdu @ @bbduniversity @ www.bbdu.ac.in'\ 0522(6196222) 0522(6196300/301/302)
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All4 Years in
EE, ME, CEand ECE
in AKTU Colleges

[CA#=e~ &) Lrimindtree
>
NIIT accenture

Yiraj

V?;f TR TA.3TE .-, 11.-f6/2006 /18901 farTsT wehTer= Ur.fe1. ¥ Y5k Ud WehTereh 3T STETeT 5T URIIH 819, 1/5, faene @ue, Madt TR, a@s: ¥ Ii5d Td Yah1ierd | sl QTeeh : WIS H1T STsTat
(Ut 3TR & .uae o e d SHTERI & =99 8 STRETR ) A faaT1e ees, =Imer™ & 3Tei | hid ShTietd : 0522-4059441, 4059442, 4059443 : $-Ha ¢ voiceoflucknow@gmail.com




	01.pdf
	02.pdf
	03.pdf
	04.pdf
	05.pdf
	06.pdf
	07.pdf
	08.pdf
	09.pdf
	10.pdf
	11.pdf
	12.pdf

